
Sunday, March 20, 2011
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26040   Seri        28.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26010   Whip        29.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26034   Nellie      31.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26046   Keegan      31.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26043   Spree       32.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       26009   Robbie      29.40      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26047   Stitch      31.38      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26029   Fusion      31.87      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26013   Sequel      34.37      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26048   Jett        34.53      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26018   Rusty       34.63      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26005   Flo Jo      35.97      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26014   Axl         39.95      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26028   Siegfried   41.59      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26004   Renny       29.86      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26017   Hank        38.54      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       26041   Ginger      47.46      0.46      2      0      0      0     10.46    
       26031   Finnegan    49.81      2.81      2      0      0      0     12.81    
       26015   Kraze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26045   Tick-It     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26036   Fane        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26035   Holly       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26019   Vivian!     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26027   Jig         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26021   Jimmy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Cooper      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26023   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Mickey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26020   Bullet      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26030   Dash        Absent  
       26016   Ambush      Absent  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22047   Maizy       29.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22027   Ginger Li   30.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22007   E-Z         30.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22062   Kid         31.42      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22036   Bandit      31.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
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       22110   Booker T    33.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22107   Ripley      33.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    7 Qualified
       22013   Puffin      35.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    8 Qualified
       22057   Zoey        44.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    9 Qualified
       22034   NV          29.81      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22120   Risk        33.00      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22041   Zaney       33.50      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22035   Rukh        36.44      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22021   Rhiannon    37.44      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22055   Sizzle      40.93      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22009   Grace       42.43      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22090   Ketch       43.25      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22070   Tex         31.11      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22058   Drifter     32.53      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22010   Pika        32.54      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22031   Hijinks     33.63      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22032   Kelsey      34.73      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22030   Sky         35.72      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22082   Leica       36.10      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22037   Winslow     40.83      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22059   Rosa        52.84      5.84      0      1      0      0     10.84    
       22028   Jester      51.86      4.86      0      2      0      0     14.86    
       22097   Monza       34.23      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22020   Lava        41.82      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22014   Whim        43.75      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22039   Brisk!      64.22      17.22     0      1      0      0     22.22    
       22115   Holly       45.78      0.00      2      3      0      0     25.00    
       22050   Bimini      58.85      11.85     2      1      0      0     26.85    
       22093   PD          42.68      0.00      2      4      0      0     30.00    
       22127   C           No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22112   Corazon     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22116   Sassy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22111   Sevon       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Trudy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22104   Speed       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22101   Winkle      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22099   Bling       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22098   Noah        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Oliver      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22080   Pebbles     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22073   Tonk        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22076   Chance      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22068   Shiner      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22056   Simmer      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Pirate      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Haley       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Keeper      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Blaze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22081   Screech     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Rowdy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22092   Ohno        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Strider     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22029   Rivet       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Romance     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Ki Ki       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Kix         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Flirt       47.75      0.75      3      1      0      1     Elim  
       22114   Zoie        Absent  
       22123   Blink       Absent  
       22071   BAM         Absent  
       22064   Brice       Absent  
       22065   Trig        Absent  
       22026   Tia         Absent  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16012   Bridget     30.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16030   Matchbox    31.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16010   Mickle      35.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16024   Lexie       35.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16018   Sandi       41.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16009   Niki        35.48      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16004   Dakota      41.12      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       16032   Figment     43.57      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       16028   Hunter      45.15      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
       16031   Cooper      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16021   Bozo        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16017   Kimi        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16007   Virgil      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Idgie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16008   Riot        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16027   Deuce       Absent  

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12021   Baxter      33.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12011   Winnie      33.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12019   Super Sonic 42.30      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       12009   Zip         37.16      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       12017   Whoopie     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12016   Phire       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12014   Radar       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12015   Tate        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 114
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 21
              Percent Qualified: 18.4%



Sunday, March 20, 2011
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22005  Mick        29.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22013  F5 Tornado  29.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22008  Kestrel     32.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P22003  Shane       33.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P22021  Ika         34.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       P22019  Edge        35.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P22004  Abra        37.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P22012  Molly       30.56      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P22020  Josh        32.20      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P22017  Sookie      35.70      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P22014  Annie       35.76      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P22036  Bruni       38.57      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P22028  Gwen        42.47      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P22018  Jack        35.37      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       P22006  Sailor      62.96      11.96     0      0      0      0     11.96    
       P22040  Kestrel     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22038  Theo        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22024  Presto      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22016  Nellie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22022  Maggie May  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22015  Bear        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22011  Strider     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22010  Brimmie     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22009  Bounce      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22002  Jerome      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22001  Hawkeye     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16027  Kiba        28.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16017  Giddy Up!   28.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16039  Smart As    29.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16026  Bounce      30.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16048  Diesel      33.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16001  Mille       33.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16014  Isis        34.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16030  Gracie      36.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16037  Bea         45.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16018  Fizz        31.83      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
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       P16011  Zach        35.95      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16016  BB          37.51      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16012  Dash        42.67      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16049  Max         54.89      3.89      1      0      0      0     8.89     
       P16047  Sony        34.03      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       P16023  Phoenix     36.33      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P16015  Vace        40.24      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P16003  Wren        35.74      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
       P16035  Cassie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16021  Spy         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12017  Zorro       34.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12009  Lucy        35.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12003  Teddy       39.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12015  Frodo       43.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P12001  Dasher      36.27      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P12014  Gidget      42.35      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08025  Panda Bear  38.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08016  Tobi        38.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08001  Dart        39.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P08017  Arlo        46.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P08005  Aggie       49.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P08013  Monty!      49.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P08026  Cork        36.87      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P08024  April       52.72      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P08012  Krickit     53.30      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P08011  Ayre        44.57      0.00      0      5      0      0     25.00    
       P08018  Ping        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08006  Wiggles     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08002  Dordi       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08020  Phire       Absent  
       P08007  Morgan      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 65
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 26
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Sunday, March 20, 2011
    Steeplechase Finals

26 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26043   Spree       29.36                0      0      0      0     29.36   1
       26045   Tick-It     30.58                0      0      0      0     30.58   2
       26017   Hank        31.87                0      0      0      0     31.87   3
       26013   Sequel      33.44                0      0      0      0     33.44   4
       26012   Cooper      34.51                0      0      0      0     34.51   5
       26018   Rusty       29.99                0      1      0      0     34.99   6
       26005   Flo Jo      31.20                0      1      0      0     36.20   7
       26047   Stitch      33.75                0      1      0      0     38.75    
       26014   Axl         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26028   Siegfried   No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26021   Jimmy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26027   Jig         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26035   Holly       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26019   Vivian!     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

22 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22047   Maizy       28.17                0      0      0      0     28.17   1
       22033   Rowdy       29.28                0      0      0      0     29.28   2
       22043   Strider     31.00                0      0      0      0     31.00   3
       22080   Pebbles     32.09                0      0      0      0     32.09   4
       22070   Tex         29.36                0      1      0      0     34.36   5
       22098   Noah        34.47                0      0      0      0     34.47   6
       22116   Sassy       34.55                0      0      0      0     34.55   7
       22007   E-Z         30.21                0      1      0      0     35.21   8
       22100   Lindy       30.85                0      1      0      0     35.85    
       22039   Brisk!      30.91                0      1      0      0     35.91    
       22068   Shiner      37.70                0      0      0      0     37.70    
       22099   Bling       33.33                0      1      0      0     38.33    
       22010   Pika        29.83                0      2      0      0     39.83    
       22022   Ki Ki       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22081   Screech     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Kelsey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22092   Ohno        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Hijinks     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22103   Ty          Absent  
       22124   Goodtime    Absent  
       22063   Mars        Absent  
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16 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16010   Mickle      30.92                0      0      0      0     30.92   1
       16013   Ripcord     32.65                0      0      0      0     32.65   2
       16024   Lexie       35.10                0      0      0      0     35.10   3
       16032   Figment     33.11                0      2      0      0     43.11   4
       16018   Sandi       34.64                0      2      0      0     44.64   5
       16003   Idgie       41.33                0      1      0      0     46.33   6
       16012   Bridget     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16008   Riot        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

12 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12019   Super Sonic 34.55                0      0      0      0     34.55   1
       12014   Radar       34.72                0      0      0      0     34.72   2
       12021   Baxter      39.07                0      0      0      0     39.07   3
       12015   Tate        46.12                0      1      0      0     51.12   4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 44
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, March 20, 2011
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

22 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22013  F5 Tornado  29.60                0      0      0      0     29.60   1
       P22005  Mick        30.11                0      0      0      0     30.11   2
       P22020  Josh        31.95                0      0      0      0     31.95   3
       P22019  Edge        34.20                0      0      0      0     34.20   4
       P22028  Gwen        38.08                0      1      0      0     43.08   5
       P22018  Jack        33.93                0      2      0      0     43.93   6
       P22032  Baron       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22017  Sookie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22008  Kestrel     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22003  Shane       Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Giddy Up!   27.12                0      0      0      0     27.12   1
       P16026  Bounce      28.92                0      0      0      0     28.92   2
       P16039  Smart As    29.39                0      0      0      0     29.39   3
       P16048  Diesel      30.19                0      0      0      0     30.19   4
       P16035  Cassie      33.08                0      0      0      0     33.08   5
       P16012  Dash        33.36                0      0      0      0     33.36   6
       P16011  Zach        40.28                0      0      0      0     40.28    
       P16021  Spy         32.28                0      2      0      0     42.28    
       P16018  Fizz        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16004  Mr.Wriggles Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12012  Beau        40.67                0      0      0      0     40.67   1
       P12003  Teddy       43.90                0      0      0      0     43.90   2
       P12014  Gidget      39.32                0      1      0      0     44.32   3
       P12015  Frodo       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12017  Zorro       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12009  Lucy        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12002  Wolf        Absent  
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 8 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08027  Minnie      35.88                0      0      0      0     35.88   1
       P08001  Dart        40.89                0      0      0      0     40.89   2
       P08025  Panda Bear  42.43                0      0      0      0     42.43   3
       P08013  Monty!      49.62                0      0      0      0     49.62   4
       P08026  Cork        40.23                0      2      0      0     50.23    
       P08011  Ayre        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, March 19, 2011
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.75    12 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12019   Super Sonic 33.97                0      0      0      0     33.97   1 Qualified
       12014   Radar       34.41                0      0      0      0     34.41   2 Qualified
       12021   Baxter      39.03                0      0      0      0     39.03   3 Qualified
       12015   Tate        50.30                0      0      0      0     50.30   4
       12016   Phire       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12010   Wicked      44.74                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12008   Quick       49.74                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.11    16 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16010   Mickle      29.83                0      0      0      0     29.83   1 Qualified
       16008   Riot        30.53                0      0      0      0     30.53   2 Qualified
       16003   Idgie       33.52                0      0      0      0     33.52   3 Qualified
       16024   Lexie       33.55                0      0      0      0     33.55   4 Qualified
       16018   Sandi       33.95                0      0      0      0     33.95   5 Qualified
       16032   Figment     29.55                0      1      0      0     34.55   6 Qualified
       16012   Bridget     35.18                0      0      0      0     35.18   7 Qualified
       16013   Ripcord     37.72                0      0      0      0     37.72   8 Qualified
       16028   Hunter      36.88                0      1      0      0     41.88    
       16021   Bozo        42.15                0      0      0      0     42.15    
       16027   Deuce       Absent  
       16031   Cooper      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.37    22 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22047   Maizy       27.07                0      0      0      0     27.07   1 Qualified
       22007   E-Z         27.44                0      0      0      0     27.44   2 Qualified
       22031   Hijinks     27.98                0      0      0      0     27.98   3 Qualified
       22043   Strider     28.59                0      0      0      0     28.59   4 Qualified
       22092   Ohno        29.50                0      0      0      0     29.50   5 Qualified
       22080   Pebbles     29.60                0      0      0      0     29.60   6 Qualified
       22100   Lindy       29.99                0      0      0      0     29.99   7 Qualified
       22063   Mars        30.21                0      0      0      0     30.21   8 Qualified
       22033   Rowdy       30.34                0      0      0      0     30.34   9 Qualified
       22124   Goodtime    30.37                0      0      0      0     30.37   10 Qualified
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       22032   Kelsey      30.47                0      0      0      0     30.47   11 Qualified
       22099   Bling       30.74                0      0      0      0     30.74   12 Qualified
       22039   Brisk!      31.64                0      0      0      0     31.64   13 Qualified
       22070   Tex         26.80                0      1      0      0     31.80   14 Qualified
       22068   Shiner      31.96                0      0      0      0     31.96   15 Qualified
       22081   Screech     32.78                0      0      0      0     32.78   16 Qualified
       22098   Noah        33.50                0      0      0      0     33.50   17 Qualified
       22116   Sassy       34.15                0      0      0      0     34.15   18 Qualified
       22010   Pika        29.18                0      1      0      0     34.18   19 Qualified
       22022   Ki Ki       29.26                0      1      0      0     34.26   20 Qualified
       22103   Ty          29.35                0      1      0      0     34.35   21 Qualified
       22011   Romance     34.79                0      0      0      0     34.79    
       22059   Rosa        34.98                0      0      0      0     34.98    
       22090   Ketch       34.98                0      0      0      0     34.98    
       22013   Puffin      35.55                0      0      0      0     35.55    
       22006   Blaze       30.73                0      1      0      0     35.73    
       22021   Rhiannon    35.88                0      0      0      0     35.88    
       22041   Zaney       30.94                0      1      0      0     35.94    
       22093   PD          31.26                0      1      0      0     36.26    
       22097   Monza       32.16                0      1      0      0     37.16    
       22054   Trudy       32.41                0      1      0      0     37.41    
       22082   Leica       32.68                0      1      0      0     37.68    
       22028   Jester      37.90                0      0      0      0     37.90    
       22052   Pirate      38.24                0      0      0      0     38.24    
       22117   Uno         39.71                0      0      0      0     39.71    
       22051   Loud        35.73                0      1      0      0     40.73    
       22111   Sevon       43.19                0      0      0      0     43.19    
       22115   Holly       38.63                0      1      0      0     43.63    
       22029   Rivet       28.79                0      3      0      0     43.79    
       22002   Kix         34.00                0      2      0      0     44.00    
       22030   Sky         29.22                0      3      0      0     44.22    
       22055   Sizzle      55.73                0      0      0      0     55.73    
       22015   Slider      36.19                0      5      0      0     61.19    
       22009   Grace       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22120   Risk        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Keeper      No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Whim        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Lava        No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Chigger     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   NV          No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Bandit      No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Chantey     No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Bimini      No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22069   Secret      No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22073   Tonk        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Oliver      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22127   C           No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22091   Spice       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22101   Winkle      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22104   Speed       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22112   Corazon     No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim  
       22064   Brice       Absent  
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       22071   BAM         Absent  
       22123   Blink       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.68    26 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26019   Vivian!     28.36                0      0      0      0     28.36   1 Qualified
       26045   Tick-It     29.80                0      0      0      0     29.80   2 Qualified
       26018   Rusty       29.89                0      0      0      0     29.89   3 Qualified
       26047   Stitch      29.99                0      0      0      0     29.99   4 Qualified
       26035   Holly       30.40                0      0      0      0     30.40   5 Qualified
       26017   Hank        30.41                0      0      0      0     30.41   6 Qualified
       26005   Flo Jo      30.81                0      0      0      0     30.81   7 Qualified
       26027   Jig         31.45                0      0      0      0     31.45   8 Qualified
       26021   Jimmy       31.85                0      0      0      0     31.85   9 Qualified
       26028   Siegfried   33.31                0      0      0      0     33.31   10 Qualified
       26013   Sequel      33.36                0      0      0      0     33.36   11 Qualified
       26012   Cooper      33.96                0      0      0      0     33.96   12 Qualified
       26043   Spree       34.78                0      0      0      0     34.78   13 Qualified
       26014   Axl         30.36                0      1      0      0     35.36   14 Qualified
       26023   Jack        36.70                0      0      0      0     36.70    
       26002   Robber      39.24                0      0      0      0     39.24    
       26036   Fane        34.34                0      2      0      0     44.34    
       26008   Dylan       No Time              0      3      0      1     Elim  
       26015   Kraze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26026   Dibs        No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim  
       26030   Dash        No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim  
       26010   Whip        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26046   Keegan      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26001   Lotus       Absent  
       26016   Ambush      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 101
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, March 19, 2011
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.10     8 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08027  Minnie      34.33                0      0      0      0     34.33   1 Qualified
       P08026  Cork        35.69                0      0      0      0     35.69   2 Qualified
       P08025  Panda Bear  38.22                0      0      0      0     38.22   3 Qualified
       P08011  Ayre        34.10                0      1      0      0     39.10   4 Qualified
       P08001  Dart        39.11                0      0      0      0     39.11   5 Qualified
       P08013  Monty!      44.62                0      0      0      0     44.62   6 Qualified
       P08002  Dordi       46.40                0      0      0      0     46.40    
       P08018  Ping        50.90                0      0      0      0     50.90    
       P08012  Krickit     51.95                0      0      0      0     51.95    
       P08017  Arlo        47.81                0      1      0      0     52.81    
       P08006  Wiggles     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08020  Phire       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.47    12 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Wolf        32.23                0      0      0      0     32.23   1 Qualified
       P12009  Lucy        33.02                0      0      0      0     33.02   2 Qualified
       P12003  Teddy       36.68                0      0      0      0     36.68   3 Qualified
       P12017  Zorro       34.33                0      1      0      0     39.33   4 Qualified
       P12015  Frodo       39.55                0      0      0      0     39.55   5 Qualified
       P12012  Beau        40.37                0      0      0      0     40.37   6 Qualified
       P12014  Gidget      42.04                0      0      0      0     42.04   7 Qualified
       P12005  Piper       49.35                0      0      0      0     49.35    

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.48    16 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Giddy Up!   26.96                0      0      0      0     26.96   1 Qualified
       P16026  Bounce      28.11                0      0      0      0     28.11   2 Qualified
       P16018  Fizz        30.10                0      0      0      0     30.10   3 Qualified
       P16035  Cassie      30.16                0      0      0      0     30.16   4 Qualified
       P16048  Diesel      30.78                0      0      0      0     30.78   5 Qualified
       P16039  Smart As    31.39                0      0      0      0     31.39   6 Qualified
       P16004  Mr.Wriggles 31.85                0      0      0      0     31.85   7 Qualified
       P16012  Dash        33.40                0      0      0      0     33.40   8 Qualified
       P16021  Spy         29.18                0      1      0      0     34.18   9 Qualified
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       P16011  Zach        34.72                0      0      0      0     34.72   10 Qualified
       P16049  Max         37.51                0      0      0      0     37.51    
       P16030  Gracie      37.81                0      0      0      0     37.81    
       P16051  Sammy       38.30                0      0      0      0     38.30    
       P16016  BB          41.18                0      0      0      0     41.18    
       P16002  Tucker      36.29                0      1      0      0     41.29    
       P16015  Vace        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16047  Sony        Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.88    22 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22008  Kestrel     28.49                0      0      0      0     28.49   1 Qualified
       P22020  Josh        28.81                0      0      0      0     28.81   2 Qualified
       P22013  F5 Tornado  28.82                0      0      0      0     28.82   3 Qualified
       P22005  Mick        29.92                0      0      0      0     29.92   4 Qualified
       P22028  Gwen        31.64                0      0      0      0     31.64   5 Qualified
       P22018  Jack        32.20                0      0      0      0     32.20   6 Qualified
       P22003  Shane       32.66                0      0      0      0     32.66   7 Qualified
       P22017  Sookie      32.89                0      0      0      0     32.89   8 Qualified
       P22019  Edge        33.65                0      0      0      0     33.65   9 Qualified
       P22032  Baron       35.45                0      0      0      0     35.45   10 Qualified
       P22004  Abra        36.81                0      0      0      0     36.81    
       P22010  Brimmie     31.99                0      1      0      0     36.99    
       P22014  Annie       32.14                0      1      0      0     37.14    
       P22031  Splash      32.78                0      1      0      0     37.78    
       P22023  Devon       39.56                0      0      0      0     39.56    
       P22033  Ripley      43.24                0      0      0      0     43.24    
       P22002  Jerome      47.79                0      0      0      0     47.79    
       P22024  Presto      44.64                0      1      0      0     49.64    
       P22006  Sailor      58.08                0      0      0      0     58.08    
       P22001  Hawkeye     28.68                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P22009  Bounce      35.19                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P22022  Maggie May  51.56                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22042  Skeeter     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 57
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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